
(

102
i 03 ,q~:::

1 108

82

i

94

18

20

45

95

I ‘z:

f LL
?Uto Ref. nr. 0s Ruts Ref. nr.

,,B,F 732 21 18-01 66 E

F 516 60 79-01 67 E

c 516 47 79-00 68 E

c 728 84 45-01 69 E

g:::

F 516 85 20-10 72 A

F 516 51 07-01 73 A

F 516 51 06-01 74 .4

lwR;; l:’-\\

F 516 70 12–11 70 E 516 42 97–01

F 516 92 41-01 71 A 5,6625,-1272

‘1“69245-001751A 15°824
c 151683 45-001 78! A 151662 50-251

B, E, F1734 11 64-41 I 851 A 1516 92 51-001

E 1516 49 22-01[ 881 A 1516 83 25-001

F 515 79 60-19 91 A 516 49 75-11

E 515 76 80-18 92 A 516 50 48–00

E 516 44 77–01 93 B 516 61 43–11

f 721 43 12-W 94 B 516 61 44-11

E 516 61 42-01 95 B 516 50 96-01

F 15169252-011961 B 15188411-001

; 1516 49 92-011 971 G 1516 83 53-121

E 1515 1397-651 981 G I 51682 38-09[

E 516 83 64-12 99 G 51a 86 94-11

E 518 44 07-01 100 E 516 92 06–02
r~“ #

ul49-0’1
l/-=sJ’Al In

30
68

49
36
51

37

52

37
5.3

=k- 1u

//:~==sJ . I .

b—

7I J,y=~-’’:l’ ____

Ilu— ““
:1 :!: :: :Dkl : k nZ::

:1:::::AE:k:l:1:::‘2:M
E 516 84 57–09 109 8 516 49 02-01

B 725 24 53-51 110 B 516 70 27-11

:1 x R Hwl ‘ k:: :::;G

E 516 61 +0-01 117 B 516 84 89–11

E 516 80 71-00 118 B,G 516 92 47-01

E 516 92 16-00 119 8 516 86 17-12

E 516 85 08-09 120 B 516 51 12-11

516 92 42-01 121 0 516 85 13-11

:1 u R Km [ k:: ml

E 516 92 20-00

E 516 71 28-03
E 516 +4 96–01 II

E 732 21 20-01 101 G 516 70 85-01

c 516 90 51–00 102 8 516 85 05-11

‘15’682‘g-ool’”’lB 15’6‘2
E i516 70 87-O1I1O8I 8 1516 86 23-121

E 725 24 97-71 115 B.E

E 516 49 47-01 116 8 1:::Em

E 15164951-0111221 0 15167060-111

E 516 92 46-00 125 E 732 21 20–31

E 516 70 31-00

E 516 79 08-0o I 1
1A]
AA

:’& \ ~=::

<~ *;;

“ r
\ .;lh\ /

‘\

4”001‘o—-\ \ ‘xiNpA
‘-

“ 1~~ ‘~

‘-

1

1

79

(!-l

I 1

I
1

m— III-)1

4


	Main Menu
	IPL Menu
	Bulletins Menu
	Tech Spec Menu
	Service Menu
	153 CD
	Full Diagram
	Handle Assembly
	Deck Assembly
	Blade Assembly
	Grass Box Assembly
	Drive Assembly
	Deflector Plate Assembly
	Wheel Assembly

	Parts List
	Other Years of Manufacture

